

American Shetland Pony Club, Inc.

American Shetland Pony Registry | American Miniature Horse Registry | American Show Pony Registry

81B East Queenwood Road Morton Illinois 61550-2974 PH: 309-263-4044 F: 309-263-5113 www.shetlandminiature.com

ASPC CONGRESS Webcast Banner Sponsorships

The American Shetland Pony Club thanks you for your partnership in making the 2024 Congress A Huge Success

Webcast Banner - \$300.00

- Banner Size 1024 X 576 px
- Highest Resolution As Possible
- Listing on website & Congress Program

Name:	Member Number:		
Address:			
City:			Zip:
Phone:()			
Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Expres	ss accepted - Paypal Accepted - Ch	necks (US Funds) Accepted	
For Credit Card, please provide the	following: PAYMENT DU	JE June 30, 2024 (4% 0	Credit Card Processing Fee)
Card Number			
Expiration Date:	Code:		

*Camera Ready Banner Ads are due on or before July 14, 2024.

All sponsors/partners will be included in a drawing for a chance to win Pony Bucks

Email or Call office to order banner jill@shetlandminiature.com